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CITY OF EULESS

Names/Companies picking up or requested mail outs of Bid 
Specifications 

RFP# 003-12 ITEM: BANK DEPOSITORY SERVICES Date: 2/3/2012
Time: 2:00 P.M.

Company Name Representative Address Phone Number
3040 State Hwy. 121

 1.)  Viewpoint Bank Paul Keplinger Euless, TX  76039 817-358-4940 paul.keplinger@viewpointbank.com

 2.) Wells Fargo Andy Deskins andrew.deskins@wellspargo.com
1401 McKinney, Ste. 1650

 3.) Bank of Texas Gary Whitt Houston, TX  77010 281-693-8707 gwhitt@bankoftexas.com
860 W. Airport Frwy.

 4.) Liberty Bank Gary Green Hurst, TX  76053 ggreen@libertydfw.com
1060 N. Main St.

 5.) 1st Convenience Bank Euless, TX  76039 correspondence@1stcb.com
P.O. Box 2050

 6.) JP Morgan Chase Glenn Forbes Ft. Worth, TX  76113 glenn.s.forbes@chase.com
777 Main St., Ste. 500

 7.) Frost Bank Hadley Woerner Ft. Worth, TX  76102 hadley.woerner@frostbank.com

 8.) Bank of America Kathaleen Ford-Smith kathaleen.ford-smith@baml.com
4201 Airport Frwy.

 9.) First National Bank Cities Shane Mara Bedford, TX  76095 817-553-2582 shanem@fnbmidcities.com
P.O. Box 650282 Mail Code 6548

10.) Comerica Rosie Fayson Dallas, TX  75265 rgfayson@comerica.com
2311 W. Euless Blvd. 

11.) Omni American Bank Euless, TX  76040 817-335-6664 cory.cregger@omniamerican.com

12.) Compass Bank Paul Hernandez paul.hernandez@bbvacompass.com

13.)

14.)

15.)

16.)
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Jennifer Scruggs, Purchasing Technician
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